
Choice of 1 Milk 
1% or Skim 

 
May Take 2 to Complete Meal 

Fresh Fruit 
Fruit Cup 

 
Available Daily  

Salad Bar 
 

Daily Alternate Entrees 
**Yogurt Plate 
**Pretzel Plate  
**Salad Plate  

**Hummus Plate 
Deli Bar 

**Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich 
 

All entrees include choice of vegetables, fruits, 
and milk 

Thursday, January 2 
Cheese Stuffed Shells w/ Marinara Sauce 

& Garlic Bread 
Seasoned Green Beans 

 
Friday, January 3 

Roasted Chicken Wings 
Seasoned Corn 

 
Monday, January 6 

Three Kings Day Holiday 

Schools Closed 

 
Tuesday, January 7 

Chicken Breast Parmesan  on WG Bun, 
Roasted Carrots 

 
Wednesday, January 8 

Alfredo Tortellini, Garlic Twists 
Broccoli 

 
Thursday, January 9 

BBQ Beef Rib Patty on WG Bun, 
Baked Beans 

 
Friday, January 10 
Homemade Pizza 

Seasoned Green Beans 
 

Breakfast Lunch 

 

New Haven Public Schools 

This institution is an equal opportunity 

 

 All of our grain items are Whole Grain 
 

 Items marked with (**) are Vegetarian 



Monday, January  13 
Veggie Pinwheel or Philly Cheese Steak Pinwheel 

Seasoned Corn 

 

Tuesday, January 14 
Curry Chicken, Chow Mein Noodles 

Broccoli 

 

Wednesday, January 15 
Top Your Own Hamburger on WG Bun 

Baked Sweet Potato Fries  

 

Thursday, January 16 
Chicken Fajitas, WG Tortilla,  

Seasoned Black Beans 
 

Friday, January 17 
**Homemade Pizza,  

Seasoned Green Beans 

 

 

 
Tuesday, January 21 
Saucy Meatball Sub 

Candied Carrots  

 

Wednesday, January 22 
Cook’s Choice 

 

Thursday, January 23 
Rotini and Meat Sauce, Texas Toast 

Seasoned Fresh Broccoli 
 

Friday, January 24 
**Homemade Pizza 

Seasoned Mixed Vegetables 
 

Monday, January 27 
Cheese-stuffed Pasta Shells with Spaghetti Sauce, 

Garlic Twists 
Seasoned Fresh Zucchini Sticks 

your  

Tuesday, January 28 
BBQ Pulled Turkey Sub 
Baked Potato Wedges 

 

Wednesday, January 29 
Korean Beef, Hard or Soft Taco, Asian Slaw 

Seasoned Corn 

 

Thursday, January 30 
Roasted Chicken, Baked Biscuit 

Mashed Potatoes, Carrots 
 

Friday, January 31 
**Homemade Pizza, Seasoned Green Beans 


